

## Political Candidate Advertisements Agreement Form

•						
Candidate Typ Date: Station and Lo	05712	al Candidate 7. 3—, 202 4. 5 125 — FM	State or Loca			
I,	in Drems		,			
[select one]	Z Being					
qualified candiorganization, a	On behalf date associated vand seeking the electric elect	of: vith the NON office of ion to be held o ws:	ARBISIAA AGISTRATE n 5	DISTRICT 11.4, 202	, a legally olitical party or in the Z, do hereby	
LENGTH OF BROADCAST	DAYPART, PKG. OR ROTATION	DAYS OF THE WEEK	CLASS OF TIME	TIMES PER WEEK	NUMBER OF WEEKS	
£ 30	61-1P	W-T		12-C) \$11.80	141.62	
TOTAL CHARGE	<u>:s</u> :				141.60	
"Political Windo	w" period (45 days	nself or herself of s prior to a Primar t sign the Certifical	y Election or 60 c	lays prior to a Ger	neral Election), a	
placed with the i	ntent to discrimina adcasting air time I limited to decisio	in the sale of adve ate on the basis of a under this adver ons not to place ac	race or ethnicity. Hising sales conti	Advertiser hereby act for a discrim	certifies that it is inatory purpose,	
Page 1 of 5 – Agreement Form Initials						

You are authorized to announce the ti the person or entity is either a legally organization of the legally qualified ca	ime as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that qualified candidate or an authorized committee or andidate.
The name of the Treasurer of the ca	andidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its po applicable classes and rates; discoun to federal candidates).	olitical advertising policies, including the following: t, promotional, and other sales practices (not applicable
TO BE SIGNED BY CAN	NDIDATE OR AUTHORIZED COMMITTEE:
SIGNATURE:	DATE OF SIGNATURE:
	06/1 m/zel
Name: TIM DEEM?	
Title: <u>CANDISATE</u>	
TO DE SIGNED	BY STATION REPRESENTATIVE:
\	
	□ Accepted in Part □ Rejected
SIGNATURE:	DATE OF SIGNATURE:
Name: Kerth THOUSE	
Title:	And the state of t
Title: 5AE	and a second and a second and a second as a second
nis station does not discriminate in the s	ale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising, which
nis station does not discriminate in the so aced with the intent to discriminate on th of buying broadcasting air time under	ale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising, which ne basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that t this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpo to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of ra



Order / Rev:

775473

Alt Order #:

Product Desc:

2024 Primary

Estimate:

Flight Dates:

Order Type:

05/13/24 - 05/14/24

Original Date / Rev:

COMM

Primary AE:

Sales Office:

Keith Thompson

WJLS-FM

**BECKL** 

Sales Region:

Billing Type:

Billing Cycle:

Billing Calendar:

Local

Agency

Name:

**Deems for Magistrate** 

05/13/24 / 05/13/24

**Buying Contact: Billing Contact:** 

**Tim Deems** 

110 Queen St.

Beckley, WV 25801

Agency Commission:

Broadcast

Cash

EOM/EOC

0%

Advertiser

Name:

**Deems for Magistrate** 

Demographic:

HH

PL02 **Product Codes:** 

Revenue Code 1:

Revenue Code 2:

Revenue Code 3:

**POL CAND** 

Sales Office

Priority:

**LROS** 

DIR

POL

New Business End:

Advertiser External ID:

Agency External ID:

Unit Code:

Order Separation:

111325

110636

General

00:15:00

Bill Plan

Start Date

End Date # Spots 04/29/24 05/14/24 12 **Gross Amount** 

Net Amount \$141.60 \$141.60

Totals

Month # Spots May 2024 12 12 Totals

Rating Gross Amount Net Amount 0.00 \$141.60 \$141.60 \$141.60 \$141.60 0.00

**Account Executives** 

Account Executive Keith Thompson

Start Date / End Date Sales Region

Start Of Order - End Of Order

Order % 100%

Ln Ch Start End	Inventory Code	Break	Start/End Tin	ne Days	Len Spe	ots	Rate Pri Rtg Type	Spots	Amount
N 1 WJLSF 05/13/24 05/14/24	M-F 6a-7p M-F 6a-7p	CM f	6a-7p	MT	:30	12	\$11.80LROS 0.00 NM	12	\$141.60
<u>Start Date</u> <u>End Date</u> Week: 05/13/24 05/19/24	Weekdays Spo	ots/Week 12	<u>Rate</u> \$11.80	Rating 0.00					

\$141.60

## DEEMS:30 Cut 1

THERE IS ONE PERSON WITH THE QUALITIES NECESSARY TO BE RALEIGH COUNTY MAGISTRATE IN DIVISON THREE. THAT PERSON IS TIM DEEMS. TIM DEEMS HAS OVER 30 YEARS OF LAW ENFORCEMENT EXPERIENCE. HE WAS A DEPUTY SHERIFF, POLICE OFFICER, CHIEF OF POLICE IN BECKLEY AND ENFORCEMENT DIRECTOR. WITH YOUR SUPPORT, IF ELECTED MAGISTRATE IN DIVISION 3, TIM DEEMS WILL FAITHFULLY APPLY THE LAW IN EACH CASE WITH DIGNITY, RESPECT, AND FAIRNESS.

TIM: VO

**VOTE TIM DEEMS FOR MAGISTRATE IN DIVISON 3** 

TIM: PAID FOR BY THE CANDIDATE.

DEEMS:30 Cut 2

BEING A MAGISTRATE IS NOT AN EASY JOB BUT TIM DEEMS HAS THE EXPERIENCE TO GET THE JOB DONE. TIM DEEMS WAS IN LAW ENFOCEMENT FOR 30 YEARS, PART OF THAT TIME AS CHIEF OF THE BECKLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT. THE FATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE, BLACK DIAMOND LODGE AND THE WEST VIRGINIA DEPUTY SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION ARE ENDORSING TIM DEEMS FOR MAGISTRATE IN DIVISION THREE IN RALEIGH COUNTY. WHY DON'T YOU?

TIM: VO

VOTE TIM DEEMS FOR MAGISTRATE IN DIVISON 3

TIM: PAID FOR BY THE CANDIDATE.